Fiction

Peter Carey
Amy Witting
Gerald Murnane
Eugene Nicole

Catherine Ford

Articles and Reviews

David Bellos

Brian Boyd

Michael Heyward

Ann Blainey

David Lehman
Mark Currie
Joanna Motion

Patrick McCaughey

John McDonald

Evan Jones

Contents

from The Tax Inspector

The Casual Affair

from O, Dem Golden Slippers
The Work of the Sea

The Remover of Obstacles

Beyond the Butterfly: Boyd’s Russian
Nabokov

from Vladimir Nabokov, The
American Years

Richard Holmes: Coleridge, Early
Visions

The Fortunes of Henry Handel
Richardson

from Signs of the Times
Saving Derrida
Magnificent Possession

Robert Hughes: Lament for the
Masters

Auerbach: Views After Hughes

Peter Rose Unsettled Talent

79

153

183

303

27

35

65

95

115

137

201

211

219

231



Don Watson

Dorothy Hewett
C. K. Stead

Erica Travers

Poetry

August Kleinzahler

Peter Porter
John A. Scott
Robert Adamson
Peter Cole
Aharon Shabtai
Laurance Wieder
Michael Anania
Paul Violi
Laurance Wieder
James Laughlin
Peter Rose
Gregory O’Brien
Wang Jiaxin

Bai Hua

Contributors

Generation Gap (Meanjiris Noble

Failure)

Robert Adamson Beyond the Pale

A New Regionalism?

Dransfield and the Myth of Logical

Priority

Crunching Numbers
Five Poems

Elegy

Two Poems

Two Poems

Love

Heimkunft

Four Exemplary Texts
Two Poems

The Wanderer

Four Poems

Two Poems

Four Poems

Four Poems

Nine Poems

237
247
265

293

19

58

76
100
103
111
147
177
196
205
225
259
277
282

316



Fiction
Joe McKenna
Amy Witting

Helen Garner

Articles and Reviews
Susan Sontag

Robert Adamson
Philippa Hawker

Raffaele Caputo

Eden Liddelow

Simon Hughes

D. L. Thawley
Laurance Wieder

Andrew Rutherford

Poetry
Allison Clark
Peter Schjeldahl

Jonathan Galassi

Contents

No-One is That Funny 119
Waste of an Evening 181
The Failure Bird 189
Introduction to Alice in Bed 1
Wards of the State 21
On the Telephone 47
Coppola and the Corleones:

As Cold As They Come 67
New Model Carey 93
Don DeLillo: Mao Il and the Writer as

Actor 105
The Book of Bloom 199
Ascending and Descending 213
Literalism and the Douay 227
Three Poems 9
Man in Street (for R.S.) 13
Four Poems from Montale 82



Gig Ryan

Louise Crisp
Alan Wearne
Bruce Beaver

Peter Cole

Drama

Susan Sontag

Contributors

Pure and Applied

Four Poems

Group Portrait with Charley
1Night Watch

Samuel Hanagid

Alice in Bed



Fiction

Drusilla Modjeska

Catherine Ford

Brian Castro

Articles
Manning Clark
Don Watson

Elizabeth Jolley

Axel Clark

Kevin Hart

Mary Eagle

Helen Garner

Eden Liddelow

Christina Thompson

John Forbes

Martin Duwell

Contents

The Traveller’s Husk
July Four

Carried Away on a Flower Boat

Historian’s Apprentice
Manning Clark 1915-1991

Marr’s Patrick White: Some
Impressions

Marr’s Patrick White: The Truth in
Surfaces

‘To Have Heard the Sirens Sing’:
Reading A.D. Hope

The Law and the Licence of lan
Fairweather

Germaine Greer: Largesse of Spirit

Helen Garner: A Retrospective, With
Angels

Tim Winton’s Big River

Meet the New Boss
(Same as the Old Boss)

A Wordy Bunch of Worthies

a
163
197

27

37

67
85

106
119

129
145



David Bellos

Greg Manning

Gig Ryan
Claudio Magris
Gideon Haigh

Poetry

Amy Witting
Peter Porter
Thomas Shapcott
Luke Davies
S.K. Kelen
Bruce Beaver
C.K. Stead

Evan Jones

Graphics
Terry Taylor

Contributors

Two Fragments From a Life of
Georges Perec

Harold Brodkey: The Self Writes and
Having Writ Writes On

Martin Johnston 1947-1990
Bare Island

Magris’ Danube: Blue and Brilliant

Letter to Lord Byron
Four Poems
Hugging the Centre
Two Poems

Ten Poems

A Nest of Nonets
Paris

Eight Poems

Eight Drawings

181

217
229
245
251

17
32
77
126
136
151
201
209

155

255
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